
Start Finish Type of Event Event

Mon, 25-Aug-25 Sat, 30-Aug-25 Cruise Maritimo 6-Day GC Show Cruise

Sat, 6-Sep-25 n/a Club Sail Past - Main Beach

Sun, 7-Sep-25 n/a Club Breaking the Flag - Hollywell

Mon, 22-Sep-25 Fri, 26-Sep-25 Cruise Maritimo 5-Day Cruise

Fri, 3-Oct-25 Sun, 12-Oct-25 Cruise Maritimo 10-Day Brisbane River Cruise

Sat, 11-Oct-25 n/a GPS Power Boat Committee Trophy

Sat, 11-Oct-25 Sun, 12-Oct-25 Trad Cutty Sark Traditional Trophy

Sun, 19-Oct-25 Thu, 30-Oct-25 Clarence River Cruise 

Sat, 1-Nov-25 Sun, 2-Nov-25 Navigation RQYS Goodwill Cup - Canaipa

Sun, 2-Nov-25 Fri, 7-Nov-25 Cruise Maritimo 6-Day Cruise

Sat, 15-Nov-25 n/a GPS Treasurer's Trophy - Dux

Sun, 23-Nov-25 Fri, 28-Nov-25 Cruise Maritimo 6-Day Cruise

Sat, 29-Nov-25 n/a GPS Vice Commodore's Trophy - Dux

Sat, 29-Nov-25 Sun, 30-Nov-25 Trad Buck Jones Trophy - Traditional

Sun, 7-Dec-25 n/a Power Boat Power Boat Christmas Party

Fri, 23rd-Jan-26 Tue, 27-Jan-26 Cruise Maritimo 5-Day Australia Day Cruise

Sat, 31-Jan-26 n/a Navigation Chair's Open Trophy - Main Beach

Fri, 13-Feb-26 Mon, 16-Feb-26 Cruise Maritimo 4-Day Valentine's Day Cruise

Sat, 28-Feb-26 n/a GPS  Round Crab Island Open Trophy - Main
Beach

Fri, 6-Mar-26 n/a Info Only Pontoon Club Lunch

Mon, 9-Mar-26 Wed 18-Mar-26 Cruise Maritimo 10-Day Bribie Island Cruise

Sun, 22-Mar-26 n/a GPS Commodore's Trophy - Dux

Sun, 22-Mar-26 n/a Trad Past Commodore's Trophy (Traditional)

Tue, 31-Mar-26 Tue 14-Apr-26 Cruise Maritimo 15 Day Clarence River Cruise

Sat, 11-Apr-26 n/a Power Boat 2026 SYC Poker Run

Sun, 12-Apr-26 Sat, 18-Apr-26 Cruise 7-Day Cruise

Sat, 25-Apr-26 n/a Power Boat ANZAC Day Honour Guard Raft-up

Mon, 4-May-26 Sat, 10-May-25 Cruise Maritimo 7-Day Labour Day Cruise
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Sat, 30-May-26 n/a GPS SYC Open Trophy - Main Beach

Fri, 19-Jun-26 Sun, 21-Jun-26 Cruise Maritimo 3-Day End of Season Cruise

Tue, 23-Jun-26 n/a Power Boat Power Boat Information Evening

Sat, 27-Jun-26 n/a Power Boat Power Boat Presentation Night
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